10G SFP+  – Data Sheet 1
DATASHEET
10G SFP+ Modules
The IEEE 802.3ae committee ratified
the 10 Gigabit Ethernet standard and
along with the general specification,
defined a number of fiber optic
interfaces. These standard interfaces

• IEC/EN 61000-4-11:2004 Power Dips & Interruptions,
>30%, 25 periods, Criteria A
 Ordering Information
PART NUMBER NAME DESCRIPTION
10GBASE-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, LC Connector,  transmission length of up to 300m on MMF
10GBASE-LR SFP+ 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, LC Connector,  transmission length of up to 10km on SMF
10GBASE-ER SFP+ 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, LC Connector,  transmission length of up to 40km on SMF
10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 10GBASE-ZR SFP+, 1550nm, LC Connector,  transmission length of up to 80km on SMF
CLR-SFP-TG01
CLR-SFP-TG02
CLR-SFP-TG03
CLR-SFP-TG04